CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AREAS
FLOOD
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
40,500 lumen models
1
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
ABOUT RED SKY LIGHTING

4
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: CMF-300-100-277-57K-90-CG-GRY-YKE
COLOR
GRY - Grey
LENS
CG - Clear Glass
CP - Clear PC
WATTAGE
300 - 300W
CCT
57K - 5700K
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
BEAM
30 - 30°
60 - 60°
90 - 90°
120 - 120°
32 - 30° x 120°
VOLTAGE
100  -  277
100-277V AC
347  -  480
347-380V AC
MOUNTING
YKE  -  Yoke
CRI
BLANK -  80 CRI Standard
CRI70   -  70 CRI
CRI90   -  90 CRI*
PRODUCT
SERIES
CMF
* CRI70 - 70 CRI, CRI90 - 90 CRI, CRI 90 option – expect longer lead time
5
CRANE MASTER SERIES UL
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
LUMEN TABLE
Part Number                                        CCT      CRI       Beam            Lens             Lumen Output
(Lm)